PROGRAMMES OFFERED & TUITION FEES

DURATION ‘ MAXIMUM DURATION TUITION

TOTAL FEE TUITION TOTAL FEE
CODE PER FEE PER PER INTAKE INTAKE INTAKE
PROGRAMME SEM PROGRAMME
PROGRAMME RRCCRAMIME JUNE SEPTEMBER FEBRUARY

SEM

CENTER FOR FOUNDATION STUDIES FOR AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE

Foundation

1 uPooooooy | Studies for 2 1 2 1 5,000.00 | 10,000.00 | 1,250.00 2,500.00 | X X
Agricultural

Science

BACHELOR’S DEGREE PROGRAMME

AGRICULTURE

Bachelor of
Agricultural
Science with
Honours
Bachelor of
2 UP6622001 | Horticultural 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 | 65000.00 | 1,935.00 | 15,480.00 Vv Vv
Science with
Honours
Bachelor of
Science
3 UP6621002 | Plantation 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 | 1,935.00 15,480.00 Vv X
Management
with Honours
Bachelor of
4 UPes24001 | Sciencein 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 | 1,935.00 15,480.00 Vv Vv
Aquaculture
with Honours
Bachelor of
Agriculture in
Animal Science
with Honours
Bachelor of
6 UPe621005 | Sciencein 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 | 1,935.00 15,480.00 Vv Vv
Agribusiness
with Honours

1 UP6621001 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 1,935.00 15,480.00 Vv Vv

5 UP6621004 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 1,935.00 15,480.00 \/ \/

AGRICULTURE & FOOD SCIENCES (UPM, SARAWAK)

Bachelor of
1 Bioindustrial 8 | a 12 6 8,125.00 | 6500000 | 1,935.00 | 15,480.00 v X
Science with

UP6621003 | Honours
Bachelor of
2 | UP6623002 | ForestryScience | 8 | 4 12 6 812500 | 6500000 | 193500 | 15480.00 v X
with Honours

Bachelor of

3 UPe624002 | Sciencein 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 | 1,935.00 15,480.00 Vv X
Aquaculture

with Honours
Bachelor of
Human
Development
Science with
Management
(Honours)

4 UP6345006 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 1,935.00 15,480.00 Vv X

BIOTECHNOLOGY & BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES

Bachelor of
1 UPesasoo1 | SCiencein 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 | 1,935.00 15,480.00 Vv X

Biotechnology
with Honours
Bachelor of
2 UP6421003 | Sciencein 8 4 12 6 7,500.00 | 60,000.00 | 1,787.00 |  14,296.00 v X

Biochemistry
with Honours



https://asasi.upm.edu.my/
https://agri.upm.edu.my/
http://www.btu.upm.edu.my/
http://www.biotech.upm.edu.my/

DURATION MAXIMUM DURATION TUITION
R TOTAL FEE TUITION TOTAL FEE
CODE SEM PER FEE PER PER INTAKE INTAKE INTAKE
R PROGRAMME PROGRAMME SEM PROGRAMME e ST | Ry
(MYR) (UsD) (UsD)
Bachelor of
UP6421004 | SClencein 8 | a 12 6 812500 | 6500000 | 193500 | 15,480.00 v X
Microbiology
with Honours
Bachelor of
Science in Cell
UP6421005 and Molecular 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 1,935.00 15,480.00 \/ X

Biology with
Honours

BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS

UP6314001

Bachelor of
Economics with
Honours

12 6

6,250.00

50,000.00

1,488.00

11,904.00

UP6344001

Bachelor of
Accounting
(Honours)

12 6

6,250.00

50,000.00

1,488.00

11,904.00

UP6345001

Bachelor of
Business
Administration
with Honours

12 6

6,250.00

50,000.00

1,488.00

11,904.00

UP6481001

COMPUTER SCIENCE & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Bachelor of
Computer
Science
(Computer
System) with
Honours

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6481002

Bachelor of
Computer
Science
(Multimedia)
with Honours

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6481003

Bachelor of
Software
Engineering
with Honours

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6481004

Bachelor of
Computer
Science
(Computer
Network) with
Honours

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE

UP6581001

Bachelor of
Landscape
Architecture
with Honours #

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6581002

Bachelor of
Science in
Architecture
with Honours #

7 35

11 5.5

8,125.00

56,875.00

1,935.00

13,545.00

UUP6214001

Bachelor of
Design
(Industrial
Design) with
Honours #

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6762001

EDUCATIONAL STUDIES

Bachelor of
Counselling with
Honours

12 6

6,250.00

50,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6345002

Bachelor of
Science in
Human
Resource

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00



https://econ.upm.edu.my/
http://www.fsktm.upm.edu.my/
http://www.frsb.upm.edu.my/
http://www.educ.upm.edu.my/

DURATION MAXIMUM DURATION
JLULTION TOTAL FEE TUITION TOTAL FEE

CODE FESEE::R PER FEE PER PER INTAKE INTAKE INTAKE
PROGRAMME PROGRAMME SEM PROGRAMME
PROGRAMME JUNE SEPTEMBER FEBRUARY

SEM

(MYR) (usp) (usp)

Development
with Honours

Bachelor of
Education in
3 UP6145001 Physical 8 4 12 6 6,250.00 50,000.00 1,488.00 11,904.00 \/ X
Education with
Honours
Bachelor of
Education in
4 UP6145002 Guidance and 8 4 12 6 6,250.00 50,000.00 1,488.00 11,904.00 \/ X
Counselling with
Honours
Bachelor of
5 UP6145003 | Educationin 8 4 12 6 6,250.00 | 50,000.00 | 1,488.00 11,904.00 Vv X
Malay Language
with Honours
Bachelor of
Education in
Teaching of
6 UP6145004 English as a 8 4 12 6 6,250.00 50,000.00 1,488.00 11,904.00 \/ X
Second
Language with
Honours
Bachelor of
7 UP6145005 | Educationin 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 | 65000.00 | 1,935.00 | 15,480.00 v X
Home Science
with Honours

Bachelor of Civil
1 UP6526001 Engineering 8 4 12 6 8,750.00 70,000.00 2,083.00 16,664.00 Vv X
with Honours
Bachelor of
Electrical and
2 UP6523001 Electronics 8 4 12 6 8,750.00 70,000.00 2,083.00 16,664.00 VvV vV
Engineering
with Honours
Bachelor of

hemical
3 uPes24001 | Chemical 8 4 12 6 8,750.00 | 70,000.00 | 2,083.00 | 16,664.00 Vv Vv
Engineering

with Honours
Bachelor of
Agricultural and
4 UP6524002 Biosystem 8 4 12 6 8,750.00 70,000.00 2,083.00 16,664.00 \/ X
Engineering
with Honours
Bachelor of
5 Upes21001 | Mechanical 8 4 12 6 8,750.00 |  70,000.00 | 2,083.00 |  16,664.00 Vv X
Engineering
with Honours
Bachelor of
Aerospace
Engineering
with Honours
Bachelor of
Process and
7 UP6541004 Food 8 4 12 6 8,750.00 70,000.00 2,083.00 16,664.00 \/ \/
Engineering
with Honours
Bachelor of
Computer and
8 UP6523002 E;Ter:‘n“"'cat"’” 8 4 12 6 8,750.00 70,000.00 | 2,083.00 16,664.00 Vv Vv
Engineering
with Honours

6 UP6525001 8 4 12 6 8,750.00 70,000.00 2,083.00 16,664.00 \/ X

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Bachelor of

1 | upesa10o1 | Food Science 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 | 65000.00 | 1,935.00 | 15,480.00 V X
and Technology
with Honours

2 | uPesa1002 | Bachelorof 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 | 65000.00 | 1,935.00 15,480.00 Vv X

Science in Food



http://www.eng.upm.edu.my/
http://www.food.upm.edu.my/

DURATION MAXIMUM DURATION TUITION
FEE PER TOTAL FEE TUITION TOTAL FEE
cobE PROGRAMME SEM PROGPRE:MME FESEE::R PROGPRE:MME LUz LILE LA
PROGRAMME JUNE SEPTEMBER  FEBRUARY
SEM
(MYR) (usp) (usp)
Studies with
Honours
Bachelor of
Science in Food
UP6541003 | Service 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 1,935.00 15,480.00 vV X
Management
with Honours
Bachelor of
Science in Food
UP6541005 | Manufacturing 8 4 12 6 8,125.00 65,000.00 1,935.00 15,480.00 vV X
Operations with
Honours

UP6623001

FORESTRY & ENVIRONMENT

Bachelor of
Forestry Science 8 4
with Honours

12

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6623003

Bachelor of
Wood Science
and Technology
with Honours

12

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6812001

Bachelor of
Parks and
Recreation 8 4
Science with
Honours

12

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6422001

Bachelor of
Environmental
Science and
Technology with
Honours

12

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6345007

Bachelor of
Environmental
Management
with Honours

12

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6212001

HUMAN ECOLOGY

Bachelor of
Music with 8 4
Honours #

12

7,500.00

60,000.00

1,787.00

14,296.00

UP6312001

Bachelor of
Human
Development 8 4
Science with
Honours

12

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6345003

Bachelor of
Consumer
Studies with
Honours

12

5,000.00

40,000.00

1,250.00

8,750.00

UP6345004

Bachelor of
Human
Development
Science with
Management
(Honours)

12

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6345005

Bachelor of
Human
Development
Science with 8 4
Information
Technology
(Honours)

12

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

MODERN LANGUAGES AND COMMUNICATION

Bachelor of

UP6321001 | Communication | 7 | 3.5 11 5.5 5,000.00 35,000.00 | 1,250.00 8,750.00 Vv X
with Honours
Bachelor of Arts

Upe222001 | Malaylanguage | o | ¢ 11 55 5,000.00 35,000.00 | 1,250.00 8,750.00 Vv X

and Linguistics
with Honours



http://www.forr.upm.edu.my/
http://www.eco1.upm.edu.my/
http://www.fbmk.upm.edu.my/

CODE
PROGRAMME

UP6223001

PROGRAMME

Bachelor of Arts
Malay Literature
with Honours

DURATION

MAXIMUM DURATION

11 5.5

TUITION
FEE PER
SEM

5,000.00

TOTAL FEE
PER

PROGRAMME

(MYR)

35,000.00

TUITION
FEE PER
SEM

(usb)

1,250.00

TOTAL FEE
PER
PROGRAMME

(usb)

8,750.00

INTAKE
JUNE

INTAKE
SEPTEMBER

INTAKE
FEBRUARY

UP6224001

Bachelor of Arts
in English
Language and
Linguistics with
Honours

11 5.5

5,000.00

35,000.00

1,250.00

8,750.00

UP6224004

Bachelor of Arts
English
Literature with
Honours

11 5.5

5,000.00

35,000.00

1,250.00

8,750.00

UP6224002

Bachelor of Arts
in Chinese
Language
Studies with
Honours

11 5.5

5,000.00

35,000.00

1,250.00

8,750.00

UP6224003

Bachelor of Arts
in Arabic
Language with
Honours

11 5.5

5,000.00

35,000.00

1,250.00

8,750.00

UP6224005

Bachelor of Arts
in French
Language
studies with
Honours

11 5.5

5,000.00

35,000.00

1,250.00

8,750.00

UP6224006

Bachelor of Arts
in German
Language
Studies with
Honours

11 5.5

5,000.00

35,000.00

1,250.00

8,750.00

MEDICINE & HEALTH SCIENCE

UP6721001

Doctor of
Medicine#

10 5

14 7

50,000.00

500,000.00

11,905.00

119,050.00

UP6421001

Bachelor of
Biomedical
Science with
Honours

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6726001

Bachelor of
Science in
Dietetic with
Honours #

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6726002

Bachelor of
Science in
Nutrition and
Community
Health with
Honours

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6862001

Bachelor of
Science
Environmental
and
Occupational
Health with
Honours

12 6

8,125.00

65,000.00

1,935.00

15,480.00

UP6723001

Bachelor of
Nursing with
Honours #

12 6

10,000.00

80,000.00

2,381.00

19,048.00

UP6421002

SCIENCE

Bachelor of
Science in
Biology with
Honours

12 6

7,500.00

60,000.00

1,787.00

14,296.00

UP6461001

Bachelor of
Science in
Mathematics
with Honours

12 6

7,500.00

60,000.00

1,787.00

14,296.00

UP6462001

Bachelor of
Science in
Statistics with
Honours

12 6

7,500.00

60,000.00

1,787.00

14,296.00

UP6441001

Bachelor of
Science in

12 6

7,500.00

60,000.00

1,787.00

14,296.00



http://www.medic.upm.edu.my/
http://www.science.upm.edu.my/

CODE
PROGRAMME

DURATION MAXIMUM DURATION

JLULTION TOTAL FEE TUITION TOTAL FEE

FESEE::R PER FEE PER PER INTAKE INTAKE
PROGRAMME SEM PROGRAMME JUNE

SEPTEMBER

INTAKE

PROGRAMME FEBRUARY

(MYR)

(usb) (usb)

Physics with
Honours

5 UP6442001

Bachelor of

Science in
Chemistry with 8 4 12 6 7,500.00 60,000.00 1,787.00 14,296.00 \/ X

Honours

6 UP6442002

Bachelor of
Science in
Industrial 8 4 12 6
Chemistry with
Honours

8,125.00 65,000.00 1,935.00 15,480.00 vV X

7 UP6442003

Bachelor of
Science in
Petroleum 8 4 12 6
Chemistry with
Honours

8,125.00 65,000.00 1,935.00 15,480.00 vV X

8 UP6440001

Bachelor of

: th
Science wit 8,125.00 65,000.00 | 1,935.00 15,480.00 \4 X
Honours in

Material Science

9 UP6440002

Bachelor of
Science with
Honours in 8 4 12 6
Instrumentation
Science

8,125.00 65,000.00 1,935.00 15,480.00 Vv X

VETERINARY MEDICINE

Doctor of
1 UP6640001 Veterinary 10 5 14 7 20,000.00 200,000.00 4,762.00 47,620.00 \/ \/
Medicine
Note

e # Applicant is required to undergo an interview session before being accepted by the respective faculty.

e Tuition fee above does not include accommodation, medical check-up, insurance and visa processing fee.

e Fees quoted in USD are based on an exchange rate of USD1=MYR4.20 and aresubject to change due to fluctuations of the exchange rate.


http://www.vet.upm.edu.my/

