PROGRAMMES OFFERED & TUITION FEES

		PROGRAMMES OFFERED & TOTTON FELS														
	CODE PROGRAMME	ME PROGRAMME		ATION		DURATION	TUITION FEE PER SEM	TOTAL FEE PER PROGRAMME	TUITION FEE PER SEM	TOTAL FEE PER PROGRAMME	INTAKE JUNE	INTAKE SEPTEMBER	INTAKE FEBRUARY			
			SEM	YEAR	SEM	YEAR	(MYR)	(MYR)	(USD)	(USD)						
		FOUNDA	TIO	N PR	OGR/	MMF										
		CENTER FOR FOU					SCIENCE									
		https://asa														
		Foundation	Jira pi	meac	<u>//</u>						-					
1	UP0000001	Studies for Agricultural Science	2	1	2	1	5,000.00	10,000.00	1,250.00	2,500.00	٧	X	Х			
		BACHELO)R'S	DFG	RFFF	PROGR	AMMF	<u> </u> 								
		AGRICULTURE			MEE	ROOK										
Α		https://agri														
1	UP6621001	Bachelor of Agricultural Science with	8 8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00	-	٧	٧			
		Honours Bachelor of														
2	UP6622001	Horticultural Science with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧			
3	UP6621002	Bachelor of Science Plantation Management with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X			
4	UP6624001	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧			
5	UP6621004	Bachelor of Agriculture in Animal Science with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧			
6	UP6621005	Bachelor of Science in Agribusiness with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧			
Α		AGRICULTURE & F				AWAK)										
		https://btu	.upm	<u>.eau.i</u>	<u>ny</u>						_					
1	UP6621003	Bioindustrial Science with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X			
2	UP6623002	Bachelor of Forestry Science with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X			
3	UP6624002	Bachelor of Science in Aquaculture with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X			
4	UP6345006	Bachelor of Human Development Science with Management (Honours)	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X			
В		BIOTECHNOLOGY				ES										
		https://biot	ech.	upm.e	du.my						_					
1	UP6545001	Bachelor of Science in Biotechnology with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X			
2	UP6421003	Bachelor of Science in Biochemistry with Honours	8	4	12	6	7,500.00	60,000.00	1,787.00	14,296.00		٧	X			

	CODE		DUR	ATION	MAXIMUN	I DURATION	TUITION FEE PER SEM	TOTAL FEE PER	TUITION FEE PER	TOTAL FEE PER	INTAKE	INTAKE	INTAKE
	PROGRAMME	PROGRAMME	SEM	YEAR	SEM	YEAR	SEIVI	PROGRAMME	SEM	PROGRAMME	JUNE	SEPTEMBER	FEBRUARY
							(MYR)	(MYR)	(USD)	(USD)			
3	UP6421004	Bachelor of Science in Microbiology with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	Х
4	UP6421005	Bachelor of Science in Cell and Molecular Biology with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	Х
В		BUSINESS AND EC											
		https://eco	n.upr	<u>n.eau</u>	<u>.my</u>	I				I	-	I	
1	UP6314001	Bachelor of Economics with Honours	8	4	12	6	6,250.00	50,000.00	1,488.00	11,904.00		٧	٧
2	UP6344001	Bachelor of Accounting (Honours)	8	4	12	6	6,250.00	50,000.00	1,488.00	11,904.00		٧	٧
3	UP6345001	Bachelor of Business Administration with Honours	8	4	12	6	6,250.00	50,000.00	1,488.00	11,904.00		٧	٧
С		COMPUTER SCIEN	CE & IN	FORMAT	ION TECH	NOLOGY							
C													
1	UP6481001	Bachelor of Computer Science (Computer System) with	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X
		Honours Bachelor of											
2	UP6481002	Computer Science (Multimedia) with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X
3	UP6481003	Bachelor of Software Engineering with Honours Bachelor of	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X
4	UP6481004	Computer Science (Computer Network) with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X
7		DESIGN AND ARCH	HITECTL	JRE									
D													
1	UP6581001	Bachelor of Landscape Architecture with Honours #	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	х
2	UP6581002	Bachelor of Science in Architecture with Honours #	7	3.5	11	5.5	8,125.00	56,875.00	1,935.00	13,545.00		٧	X
3	UUP6214001	Bachelor of Design (Industrial Design) with Honours #	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	Х
Ε		https://edu											
1	UP6762001	Bachelor of Counselling with Honours	8	4	12	6	6,250.00	50,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00	_	٧	Х
2	UP6345002	Bachelor of Science in Human Resource	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X

	CODE		DUR	ATION	MAXIMUN	/ DURATION	TUITION FEE PER SEM	TOTAL FEE PER	TUITION FEE PER	TOTAL FEE PER	INTAKE	INTAKE	INTAKE
	PROGRAMME	PROGRAMME	SEM	YEAR	SEM	YEAR	SLIVI	PROGRAMME	SEM	PROGRAMME	JUNE	SEPTEMBER	FEBRUARY
							(MYR)	(MYR)	(USD)	(USD)			
		Development with Honours											
3	UP6145001	Bachelor of Education in Physical Education with Honours	8	4	12	6	6,250.00	50,000.00	1,488.00	11,904.00		٧	X
4	UP6145002	Bachelor of Education in Guidance and Counselling with Honours	8	4	12	6	6,250.00	50,000.00	1,488.00	11,904.00		٧	Х
5	UP6145003	Bachelor of Education in Malay Language with Honours	8	4	12	6	6,250.00	50,000.00	1,488.00	11,904.00		٧	X
6	UP6145004	Bachelor of Education in Teaching of English as a Second Language with Honours	8	4	12	6	6,250.00	50,000.00	1,488.00	11,904.00		٧	X
7	UP6145005	Bachelor of Education in Home Science with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X
				<u> </u>									
Е		ENGINEERING https://eng.											
1	UP6526001	Bachelor of Civil Engineering with Honours Bachelor of	8	4	12	6	8,750.00	70,000.00	2,083.00	16,664.00		٧	X
2	UP6523001	Electrical and Electronics Engineering with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,750.00	70,000.00	2,083.00	16,664.00		٧	٧
3	UP6524001	Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,750.00	70,000.00	2,083.00	16,664.00		٧	٧
4	UP6524002	Bachelor of Agricultural and Biosystem Engineering with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,750.00	70,000.00	2,083.00	16,664.00		٧	X
5	UP6521001	Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,750.00	70,000.00	2,083.00	16,664.00		٧	X
6	UP6525001	Bachelor of Aerospace Engineering with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,750.00	70,000.00	2,083.00	16,664.00		٧	Х
7	UP6541004	Bachelor of Process and Food Engineering with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,750.00	70,000.00	2,083.00	16,664.00		٧	٧
8	UP6523002	Bachelor of Computer and Communication System Engineering with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,750.00	70,000.00	2,083.00	16,664.00		٧	٧
F		https://food											
1	UP6541001	Bachelor of Food Science and Technology with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	х
2	UP6541002	Bachelor of Science in Food	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	Х

	CODE	PROGRAMME	DUR.	ATION	MAXIMUN	1 DURATION	TUITION FEE PER SEM	TOTAL FEE PER PROGRAMME	TUITION FEE PER SEM	TOTAL FEE PER PROGRAMME	INTAKE	INTAKE	INTAKE
	PROGRAMME	PROGRAMIME	SEM	YEAR	SEM	YEAR	(2.5VD)				JUNE	SEPTEMBER	FEBRUARY
		Studies with					(MYR)	(MYR)	(USD)	(USD)			
		Honours											
3	UP6541003	Bachelor of Science in Food Service Management with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X
4	UP6541005	Bachelor of Science in Food Manufacturing Operations with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	Х
F		FORESTRY & ENVI	RONME	NT									
1	UP6623001	Bachelor of Forestry Science with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧
2	UP6623003	Bachelor of Wood Science and Technology with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧
3	UP6812001	Bachelor of Parks and Recreation Science with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧
4	UP6422001	Bachelor of Environmental Science and Technology with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧
5	UP6345007	Bachelor of Environmental Management with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧
н		https://occ											
		https://eco:	ı.upı	n.euu	.111 <u>y</u>						_		
1	UP6212001	Music with Honours # Bachelor of	8	4	12	6	7,500.00	60,000.00	1,787.00	14,296.00		٧	٧
2	UP6312001	Human Development Science with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧
3	UP6345003	Bachelor of Consumer Studies with	8	4	12	6	5,000.00	40,000.00	1,250.00	8,750.00		٧	٧
4	UP6345004	Honours Bachelor of Human Development Science with Management (Honours)	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧
5	UP6345005	Bachelor of Human Development Science with Information Technology (Honours)	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	٧
M		https://fbm				N							
1	UP6321001	Bachelor of Communication with Honours	7	3.5	11	5.5	5,000.00	35,000.00	1,250.00	8,750.00		٧	X
2	UP6222001	Bachelor of Arts Malay Language and Linguistics with Honours	7	3.5	11	5.5	5,000.00	35,000.00	1,250.00	8,750.00		٧	X

	CODE DROCDAMME		DURATION MAXIMUI		MAXIMUN	DURATION	TUITION FEE PER SEM	TOTAL FEE PER	TUITION FEE PER	TOTAL FEE PER	INTAKE	INTAKE	INTAKE
	PROGRAMME	PROGRAMME	SEM	YEAR	SEM	YEAR		PROGRAMME	SEM	PROGRAMME	JUNE	SEPTEMBER	FEBRUARY
							(MYR)	(MYR)	(USD)	(USD)			
3	UP6223001	Bachelor of Arts Malay Literature with Honours	7	3.5	11	5.5	5,000.00	35,000.00	1,250.00	8,750.00		٧	Х
4	UP6224001	Bachelor of Arts in English Language and Linguistics with Honours	7	3.5	11	5.5	5,000.00	35,000.00	1,250.00	8,750.00		٧	X
5	UP6224004	Bachelor of Arts English Literature with Honours	7	3.5	11	5.5	5,000.00	35,000.00	1,250.00	8,750.00		٧	Х
6	UP6224002	Bachelor of Arts in Chinese Language Studies with Honours	7	3.5	11	5.5	5,000.00	35,000.00	1,250.00	8,750.00		٧	X
7	UP6224003	Bachelor of Arts in Arabic Language with Honours Bachelor of Arts	7	3.5	11	5.5	5,000.00	35,000.00	1,250.00	8,750.00		٧	Х
8	UP6224005	in French Language studies with Honours	7	3.5	11	5.5	5,000.00	35,000.00	1,250.00	8,750.00		٧	X
9	UP6224006	Bachelor of Arts in German Language Studies with Honours	7	3.5	11	5.5	5,000.00	35,000.00	1,250.00	8,750.00		٧	X
M		https://med											
1	UP6721001	Doctor of Medicine#	10	5	14	7	50,000.00	500,000.00	11,905.00	119,050.00		٧	Χ
2	UP6421001	Bachelor of Biomedical Science with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X
3	UP6726001	Bachelor of Science in Dietetic with Honours #	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	Х
4	UP6726002	Bachelor of Science in Nutrition and Community Health with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X
5	UP6862001	Bachelor of Science Environmental and Occupational Health with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X
6	UP6723001	Bachelor of Nursing with Honours #	8	4	12	6	10,000.00	80,000.00	2,381.00	19,048.00		٧	X
S		SCIENCE https://scie											
1	UP6421002	Bachelor of Science in Biology with Honours	8	4	12	6	7,500.00	60,000.00	1,787.00	14,296.00		٧	х
2	UP6461001	Bachelor of Science in Mathematics with Honours	8	4	12	6	7,500.00	60,000.00	1,787.00	14,296.00		٧	X
3	UP6462001	Bachelor of Science in Statistics with Honours	8	4	12	6	7,500.00	60,000.00	1,787.00	14,296.00		٧	X
4	UP6441001	Bachelor of Science in	8	4	12	6	7,500.00	60,000.00	1,787.00	14,296.00		√	X

		PROGRAMME	DURATION		MAXIMUM DURATION		TUITION FEE PER	TOTAL FEE PER	TUITION	TOTAL FEE			
	CODE PROGRAMME		SEM	YEAR	SEM	YEAR	SEM	PER PROGRAMME	FEE PER SEM	PER PROGRAMME	INTAKE JUNE	INTAKE SEPTEMBER	INTAKE FEBRUARY
							(MYR)	(MYR)	(USD)	(USD)			
		Physics with Honours											
5	UP6442001	Bachelor of Science in Chemistry with Honours	8	4	12	6	7,500.00	60,000.00	1,787.00	14,296.00		٧	X
6	UP6442002	Bachelor of Science in Industrial Chemistry with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	Х
7	UP6442003	Bachelor of Science in Petroleum Chemistry with Honours	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	Х
8	UP6440001	Bachelor of Science with Honours in Material Science	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	Х
9	UP6440002	Bachelor of Science with Honours in Instrumentation Science	8	4	12	6	8,125.00	65,000.00	1,935.00	15,480.00		٧	X
٧		veterinary med https://vet.											
1	UP6640001	Doctor of Veterinary Medicine	10	5	14	7	20,000.00	200,000.00	4,762.00	47,620.00		٧	٧

Note

- # Applicant is required to undergo an interview session before being accepted by the respective faculty.
- Tuition fee above does not include accommodation, medical check-up, insurance and visa processing fee.
- Fees quoted in USD are based on an exchange rate of USD1=MYR4.20 and are subject to change due to fluctuations of the exchange rate.